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Name Affiliation Role Contact

Maggi, Natural Resource Primary rachel.maggi@wa.usda.gov

Rachel Conservation Service Author

Kreft, Natural Resource Reviewer dave.kreft@wa.usda.gov

Dave Conservation Service

Johnson, Natural Resource Conservation | Reviewer larry.a.johnson@wa.usda.gov

Larry Service

Moore, Dan Natural Resource Conservation | Reviewer dan.moore@por.usda.gov
Service

Fifer, Natural Resource Conservation | Reviewer erica.fifer@wa.usda.gov

Erica Service

Fullen, Natural Resource Reviewer karen.fullen@por.usda.gov

Karen Conservation Service

Smith, Natural Resource Reviewer kathryn.e.smith@wa.usda.gov

Kathy Conservation Service

Sullivan, Ted King County Farmland Peer Review

(coordinating Preservation Program of Modeling

review) in progress
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